



We understand your world

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road  
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,  
Richmond Road

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd  
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor  
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar  
Bangalore  
Karnataka  
India  
560052

City : Bengaluru 560025  
State : Karnataka  
Phone No. : 080-61606161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022  
Email : theja@dtss.in  
OD Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523  
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER  
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable  
Not Applicable

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 05/10/21 TO : 05/10/21

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
05/10/2021	SELVIK 0415155	N278211662010073	05/10/2021	115.00	0.00	-58,430,539.22
05/10/2021	HVENKATESH 0445580	N278211662016507	05/10/2021	11,780.00	0.00	-58,442,319.22
05/10/2021	CHHOTU 0445638	N278211662016514	05/10/2021	9,406.00	0.00	-58,451,725.22
05/10/2021	RAVIKUMAR 0445678	N278211662016517	05/10/2021	14,013.00	0.00	-58,465,738.22
05/10/2021	SOLANKICHETA 0445703	N278211662016521	05/10/2021	11,334.00	0.00	-58,477,072.22
05/10/2021	SAMADHANSHE 0440818	N278211662016533	05/10/2021	12,015.00	0.00	-58,489,087.22
05/10/2021	KARANSINGH 0440830	N278211662016539	05/10/2021	10,303.00	0.00	-58,499,390.22
05/10/2021	SUDWIPKERKET 0440835	N278211662016544	05/10/2021	10,640.00	0.00	-58,510,030.22
05/10/2021	JITENDRAKUMA 0440843	N278211662016548	05/10/2021	14,930.00	0.00	-58,524,960.22
05/10/2021	RAJESH 0440844	N278211662016552	05/10/2021	14,930.00	0.00	-58,539,890.22
05/10/2021	ELAMBARATHIK 0442847	N278211662016557	05/10/2021	14,784.00	0.00	-58,554,674.22
05/10/2021	GANESHYEMINE 0442887	N278211662016561	05/10/2021	15,457.00	0.00	-58,570,131.22
05/10/2021	MALLESHAMKOS 0442888	N278211662016565	05/10/2021	13,208.00	0.00	-58,583,339.22
05/10/2021	MACHENDARGOL 0442889	N278211662016569	05/10/2021	29,718.00	0.00	-58,613,057.22
05/10/2021	RINKURAMDHYA 0442944	N278211662016572	05/10/2021	11,185.00	0.00	-58,624,242.22
05/10/2021	SHOBHARANIKO 0442970	N278211662016577	05/10/2021	15,457.00	0.00	-58,639,699.22
05/10/2021	KEDARANATHSI 0445711	N278211662016524	05/10/2021	12,180.00	0.00	-58,651,879.22
05/10/2021	MAHESHWARI 0445713	N278211662016530	05/10/2021	13,597.00	0.00	-58,665,476.22
05/10/2021	KONDANNAJ 0442973	N278211662016580	05/10/2021	11,823.00	0.00	-58,677,299.22
05/10/2021	ALIVELAJ 0442974	N278211662016588	05/10/2021	12,221.00	0.00	-58,689,520.22
05/10/2021	GOPALHALDAR 0443824	N278211662016592	05/10/2021	12,091.00	0.00	-58,701,611.22
05/10/2021	DIPAKKUMAR 0443825	N278211662016599	05/10/2021	9,583.00	0.00	-58,711,194.22
05/10/2021	GORRENKALAAN 0443829	N278211662016602	05/10/2021	11,050.00	0.00	-58,722,244.22
05/10/2021	SANJAY 0443836	N278211662016606	05/10/2021	4,175.00	0.00	-58,726,419.22
05/10/2021	PNKESHPATANK 0443845	N278211662016612	05/10/2021	14,613.00	0.00	-58,741,032.22
05/10/2021	PRATHAPHR 0443882	N278211662016618	05/10/2021	11,667.00	0.00	-58,752,699.22
05/10/2021	BALUPANDURAN 0443886	N278211662016623	05/10/2021	22,279.00	0.00	-58,774,978.22
05/10/2021	PUSHPALALUKA 0443890	N278211662016627	05/10/2021	10,335.00	0.00	-58,785,313.22
05/10/2021	LAXMIKAUSHIK 0443912	N278211662016632	05/10/2021	10,335.00	0.00	-58,795,648.22

Generation Date : 06-Oct-21 01:10

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013